01.01.2026  I  291
B
ea
m
 A
na
ly
si

Operating / Storage Humidity 20% to 80%, relative, non-condensing 20% to 80%, relative, non-condensing
Compliance CE, UKCA, China RoHS CE, UKCA, China RoHS
Ordering information
Part Number SP90623 SP90613
Notes: (1) Linear Power Density calculated by Power / beam diameter.
(2) Minimum spot size possible down to 125µm with additional 2% error.
(3) OEM solutions available for larger aperture needs.
(4) Cup aperture accessory (SP90476) has a 23.8mm distance to the center of the FOV. The deep cup accessory (SP98008) for BW-PLUS-45 only has a 12mm distance to
     the center of the FOV.
(5) Specified accuracy for beam tilt < 5°.
Suggested Add-Ons
Item Description P/N
Cup aperture for BW-NIR-130
Cup aperture for BW-Plus-45
For applications requiring closer positioning of laser to center of FOV, Includes alignment tool.
Enables down to 23.8mm distance to the center of the FOV
Enables down to 12mm distance to the center of the FOV
SP90476
SP98008
Rotation Mount Add-on 180° manual rotation mount to bottom of BeamWatch SP90346
Locking Ethernet Cable Replace standard Ethernet cable with one that locks into place, IP67 rated SP90394
5000W-BB-50 5kW water cooled power sensor 7Z07111
10K-W-BB-45-V4 10kW water cooled power sensor 7Z07102
30K-W-BB-74-V4 30kW water cooled power sensor 7Z07136
120K-W Calorimetric, 120kW water circulated power sensor for laser with an approximately Gaussian beam and fiber output 7Z02691